
PACHET ADMINISTRATIV

I.D.: 106278174

Data publicarii	26.11.24	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 840,76 RON - 840,76 RON

Descriere: CANAL CABLU 25X16 10 6.7227 67.23 BUTUC 90MM 2 33.6134 67.23 CANAL CABLU 25X25 20 8.4034 168.07 PRIZA PT 4 POSTURI 3 25.2101 75.63 MYM 3X2.5 35 7.1429 250.00 PRELUNGITOR 10M 1 73.9496 73.95 PRELUNGITOR 3M X 6LACASURI 1 54.6218 54.62 DIBLU 8X80 40 1.0084 40.34 SURUB CAP INECAT PAL 5X90 40 0.3361 13.45 PRIZA PR 2 POSTURI 1 25.2101 25.21 DIBLU 10X160 6 0.8403 5.0
